
Auto's B - 2014-07-31
DNRT

Heat Statistics

Heat recording start time

Heat recording end time

Green flag at

Finish flag waved at

Number of cautions

Total time under Green

Number of code-60's Total time under Code-60

31-07-2014 - 11:14:25

31-07-2014 - 11:41:15

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

31-07-2014 - 11:19:50

31-07-2014 - 11:39:04

19:14

00:00:00:

Total time under Yellow 00:00:000

0

Heat name

Heat Date

Circuit name

:

:

:

Participants Started Participants Classified

Participants Not Classified

:

:

:

27 28

0Participants Finished

Participants Not Finished

24

4

:

:

31 July 2014

Zandvoort GP - 4307 mtr.

Westfield - Vr.Kl. Formule - Vr.Kl.Sport - Race 1

253Total of All Laps in Heat :

Summary of winners per class
Nbr Name / Team name Car Cls

Fastest
Laptime Laps Race TimeIn

Avg.
Speed

88 VrFormRogier Jansen 1:54.054Renault Formule 2.0 10 19:14.4504 134.30

39 WFDennis de Groot 1:56.686Westfield 10 20:09.3554 128.21

85 VrKlGerard van Dam 1:58.956Formule Ford 9 18:38.6058 124.75

Nbr Name
from
Lap to Lap Car#

Leader history during the Heat

88 Rogier Jansen1 10 Renault Formule 2.01

Nbr Namelap time
time of

dayCarin lap

Best Lap time history during the Heat
#

88 Rogier Jansen Renault Formule 2.01:55.645 11:21:5111

88 Rogier Jansen Renault Formule 2.01:55.016 11:23:4622

88 Rogier Jansen Renault Formule 2.01:54.073 11:25:4033

88 Rogier Jansen Renault Formule 2.01:54.054 11:27:3444

Summary of best laptimes per class
Nbr Name / Team name Car Cls

Fastest
Laptime In

Avg.
Speed

39 WFDennis de Groot 1:56.686 4 128.21Westfield

88 VrFormRogier Jansen 1:54.054 4 134.30Renault Formule 2.0

85 VrKlGerard van Dam 1:58.956 8 124.75Formule Ford

Results and Laptimes : www.raceresults.nuTimekeeping by :  Circuit Park Zandvoort
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